
200/500/0nelap 1000

10159431 1 180 Anna van den Bos Zaandijk ADBA/Leo Smit 1 1

10161416 2 179 Lianne van Loon Gouda RTC Midden 2 2

10160664 3 200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk Bont Skates 3 3

10154253 4 98 Moniek Klijnstra Sintjohannesga 4 4

10158056 5 13 Danielle Ootes Purmerend Skatedump 5 5

10160216 6 236 Marijke Groenewoud Hallum 0 6 6

10160911 7 38 Berber Vonk Appelscha 0 7 7

10160677 8 4 Marieke Kroes Staphorst Skeelervereniging Staphorst 8 8

10156550 9 117 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel A6.nl Groot in Auto's 9 9

10160721 10 227 Alise Smit Oldebroek 10 10

10166875 11 125 Fleur Veen Beusichem Volvo Henk Scholten/ Bont 11 11

10159414 12 195 Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam Radboud Inline-skating 12 12

10162419 13 1 Demi Benschop Montfoort Jumbo/dBruin Sport/v.Dam Sport/d.Breejen 13 13

10160145 14 166 Demi Huiden Amersfoort 14 14

10162182 15 220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude RTC Zuidwest Inline 15 15

10161830 16 75 Elisa Dul Oene 16 16

10158536 17 9 Gerline Crediet Nieuwleusen Atom Skates / Lindenholz 17 17

10154670 18 92 Marloes Groeneveld Groningen 18 18

10154689 19 245 Elmira Ferwerda Groningen Skeelervereniging De Draai 19 19

10163329 20 47 Laura van Ramshorst Barneveld 0 20 20

10161760 21 70 Gabrielle Beens Genemuiden BA&T 21 21

10171257 22 211 Leoni Klompjan Oldebroek 0 22 22

10157299 23 129 Elsemieke van Maaren Zuilichem 0 23 23

10154255 24 19 Bianca Roosenboom Nijeholtwolde 24 24

PK baan AK baan PK weg

10160911 1 38 Berber Vonk Appelscha Atom Skates 1 1 1

10160664 2 200 Maya de Jong Haulerwijk Bont Skates 2 2 2

10160216 3 236 Marijke Groenewoud Hallum NSPE- Skate Force 3 3 3

10159431 4 180 Anna van den Bos Zaandijk ADBA/Leo Smit 4 4 4

10158536 5 9 Gerline Crediet Nieuwleusen Atom Skates / Lindenholz 5 5 5

10166875 6 125 Fleur Veen Beusichem Volvo Henk Scholten/ Bont 6 6 6

10157299 7 129 Elsemieke van Maaren Zuilichem 0 7 7 7

10158056 8 13 Danielle Ootes Purmerend Skatedump 8 8 8

10156550 9 117 Beau Wagemaker Hoogkarspel A6.nl Groot in Auto's 9 9 9

10161830 10 75 Elisa Dul Oene HCE / BOUMAN 10 10 10

10161416 11 179 Lianne van Loon Gouda RTC Midden 11 11 11

10159414 12 195 Pien van den Bos Oostknollendam Radboud Inline-skating 12 12 12

10162182 13 220 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude RTC Zuidwest Inline 13 13 13

10162419 14 1 Demi Benschop Montfoort Jumbo/dBruin Sport/v.Dam Sport/d.Breejen 14 14 14

10160677 15 4 Marieke Kroes Staphorst Skeelervereniging Staphorst 15 15 15

10160145 16 166 Demi Huiden Amersfoort Amersfoortse IJsvereniging AIJV 16 16 16

10160015 17 213 Marieke Driesprong Dwingeloo 0 17 17 17

10163329 18 47 Laura van Ramshorst Barneveld 0 18 18 18

10154670 19 92 Marloes Groeneveld Groningen Van Lingen Skeelers 19 19 19

10160721 20 227 Alise Smit Oldebroek Skeelerclub Oldebroek e.o. 20 20 20

10171257 21 211 Leoni Klompjan Oldebroek 0 21 21 21

10154689 22 245 Elmira Ferwerda Groningen Skeelervereniging De Draai 22 22 22

10161760 23 70 Gabrielle Beens Genemuiden BA&T 23 23 23

10154255 24 19 Bianca Roosenboom Nijeholtwolde 24 24 24

Senioren dames sprint

Senioren dames lange afstand
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